Kent County Council
Transport Integration
Aylesford Highways Depot Seasalter
St Michael’s Close
Aylesford

Kent

ME20 772

buses between

transport.integration@kent.gov.uk
www.kent.gov.uk/publictransport

for fares & running information
Regent Coaches
01227 794345

www.rege ntcoaches.com

e o www.traveline.info
0871 200 22 33
traveline calls from landlines cost
0871200 22 33 10p per minute
train information Kent P
08457 48 49 50 www.regentcoaches.com County

Council
From April 2017 ent.govk




Seasalter - Canterbury
Sundays and Bank Holidays Only

Seasalter Lucerne Drive East (NE bound) 09:00 11:00 13:00 16:00
Seasalter Sandpiper Road (NE bound) 09:05 11:05 13:05 16:05
Whitstable adj Horsebridge 09:17 11:17 13:17 16:17
Tankerton o/s Foxgrove Road 09:23 11:23 13:23 16:23
South Tankerton o/s Tesco 09:27 11:27 13:27 16:27
Chestfield adj Maydowns Road 09:31 11:31 13:31 16:31
Tyler Hill opp Tyler’s Kiln 09:39 11:39 13:39 16:39
St Stephen’s adj Market Way 09:45 11:45 13:45 16:45
Northgate opp Sainsbury’s 09:46 11:46 13:46 16:46
Canterbury Bus Station (Arrivals) 09:51 11:51 13:51 16:51
Canterbury - Seasalter ———
A\; Regent Coaches

Sundays and Bank Holidays Only

Canterbury Bus Station (Bay 3) 10:00 12:00 15:00 17:00
Tyler Hill o/s Tyler’s Kiln 10:11 12:11 15:11 17:11
South Tankerton opp Tesco 10:23 12:23 15:23 17:23
Whitstable Harbour Street (S bound) 10:33 12:33 15:33 17:33
Whitstable Tollgate (SW bound) 10:42 12:42 15:42 17:42
Seasalter Sandpiper Road (SW bound) 10:45 12:45 15:45 17:45
Seasalter Lucerne Drive East (SW bound)  10:51 12:51 15:51 17:51

This service operatea on Sundays and Bank Holidays Only.
No Service on Christmas Day, Boxing day or New Years Day.



